Rev.905-0105-04
©2017 CIS Corporation. All rights reserved.
CMOS MV Cameras
VCC-3CL5M/R
Product Specifications
& Operational Manual
CIS Corporation
For More Information Please Call Aegis Electronic Group, Inc. *CA- (760) 729-2026 AZ- (480) 635-8400 * aegis-g2@aegiselect.com * http://www.aegis-elec.com

   Images, pictures, wave form data, and others are
appreciated.
8.2. Ordering Information
 Please be noted that baud rate cannot be changed by user settings, but only by factory settings at its delivery.
 If you need to change Default setting of Baud rate, please specify at ordering with the model names below.
Model names Baud rate (bps)
VCC-3CL5M, VCC-3CL5R 9,600
VCC-3CL5M-1, VCC-3CL5R-1 115,200
For More Information Please Call Aegis Electronic Group, Inc. *CA- (760) 729-2026 AZ- (480) 635-8400 * aegis-g2@aegiselect.com * http://www.aegis-elec.com
Aeg
is
Elec